BULLETIN 6-10-000
 ENERVAC
C O R P O R A T I O N
Engineers and Manufacturers of
VACUUM OIL-PURIFIERS
FOR POWER COMPANIES
AND THE ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY
A - 600 Aluminium walk around enclosure

monitoring equipment is also available.
tion system AND TRANSFORMER DRYING EQUIPMENT for
MODEL NOMENCLATURE CHART
3600 1620 1325
2400 1100 700
1800 1100 410
1200 700 410
198
132
Model Nomenclature Chart indicates stan-
dard and optional features available with
each model. Complete flexibility is provided
by selection of flow rate, operating
pressure, electrical input, Nema class,
miscellaneous options and instrumentation.
NOTE:
Option  Vacuum Con-
troller, is standard on
models 1200, 1800, 2400
and 3600.
600 I 305 I 128
260 22
11
5.5
3
HEATER KW
 RISE
  CODE
E865A -   -   -
STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONAL CODE FEATURES
220 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 60 HERTZ
380 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 HERTZ
460 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 60 HERTZ
575 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 60 HERTZ
5 MICRON PREFILTER
0.5 MICRON AFTERFILTER
FLOW METER
HYGROMETER, OUTLET PROBE
OPT. Hl PLUS INLET PROBE
OPT.   VAC. CHAMBER PROBE
VACUUM CONTROLLER, 1 PROBE
OPT. Cl WITH 2 PROBES
OPT. Cl WITH 3 PROBES
CASTERS
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
 GASKET  SEALS
INLET PUMP MODELS 50  100
gph ONLY
SPECIAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
INPUT
22
38
46
57
AUTOMATIC - UNATTENDED OPERATION
OIL LEVEL CONTROLLER
FOAM CONTROL
TEFC ELECTRIC MOTORS
MECHANICAL SEALED OIL PUMPS
LOW WATT DENSITY HEATERS
NEMA 12 CENTRAL CONTROL PANEL
INLET AND OUTLET FLOW INDICATORS
BALL VALVES
WELDED STEEL PIPING
EXCLUSIVE EV PROCESSING CHAMBER
PERFORMANCE TESTED
FILTERS P
A
INSTRU-
MENTATION
A N D
ALARMS
M
H2
H3
Cl
C2
C3
MISC. W